
League/ Zone SANFL Coach Devlopers Name Email

Central District Rian Nelson rian.nelson@sanfl.com.au

Eagles Tony Calio tony.calio@sanfl.com.au

Glenelg Adam Morgan adam.morgan@sanfl.com.au

North Adam Morgan adam.morgan@sanfl.com.au

Norwood Zac  Mills zac.mills@sanfl.com.au

South Adelaide Rob McKay rob.mckay@sanfl.com.au

Sturt Kym Laube kym.laube@sanfl.com.au

West Adelaide Adam Hooper adam.hooper@sanfl.com.au

Barossa Light and Gawler Football Assocation TBC TBC

Great Southern Football League Rob McKay rob.mckay@sanfl.com.au

Hills Football League TBC TBC

Southern Football League TBC TBC


